
$650,000

8175 3RD PL, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33071
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious 4BR/2BA home in Coral Springs on an oversized
11,000+ sq. ft. lot! Boasting over 3,400 sq. ft. of living space, this
home features large bedrooms, ample natural light, and a 2-car
garage. Plenty of room to park a boat or RV on both sides of the
house. Located near top-rated schools, dining, parks, and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2191 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2191 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 11250 sq ft SubdivisionName: SHADOW WOOD

ListOfficeName: Real Estate Factory of S. FL. GarageSpaces: 2

View: Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11711744

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1979

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SHADOW WOOD Exterior material: Other

Roof: Barrel Roof, Other Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway, Other

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Family
Room, First Floor Entry, Florida Room, Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Other
Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: None, Other ExteriorFeatures: Other

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


